NetBotz Platform Comparison

NetBotz 200

NetBotz 355/356

NetBotz 455/456

NetBotz 450

NetBotz 550

Number of Universal
Sensors Supported

4

16

18

/8

APC Universal Sensors

Supported

T, H, Spot Fluid,
Door, Vibration,
Smoke

T, H, Spot Fluid, Door,
Vibration, Smoke, Amp,
Particle

T, H, Spot and Rope
Fluid, Door, Vibration,
Smoke, Amp, Particle

T, H, Spot and Rope
Fluid, Door, Vibration,
Smoke, Amp, Particle

Number of Cameras
Supported

0 USB,
O Networked,
1 Integrated

1 USB,
2 Networked,
1 Integrated

2 USB,
0 Networked,
O Integrated

4 USB,
4 Networked,
O Integrated

Cameras Supported

Appliance Integrated
Camera

USB: NetBotz Camera Pod,
Analog CCTV cameras via
CCTV Adapter Pod,

Networked: Pelco IP XXXX

Appliance Integrated
Camera

USB: NetBotz
Camera Pod, Analog
CCTV cameras via

CCTV Adapter Pod,

USB: NetBotz Camera
Pod, Analog CCTV
cameras via CCTV

Adapter Pod,

Networked: Pelco IP
XXXX

Number of Sensor
Pods Supported

12

2

2

12

Sensor Pods
Supported

Sensor 150

Camera 150, CCTV 120,
Sensor 150 and 155

Camera 150, CCTV
120, Sensor 150 and
155

Camera 150, CCTV 120,
Sensor 150 and 155

Number of Universal
Sensor Ports

6

4

4

6

6

Other Connections
Supported

Dry contact

Dry Contact, 0-5V

Dry Contact, 0-5V

Dry Contact, 0-5V, 4-
20mA

Dry Contact, 0-5V, 4-
20mA

ArC
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